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UGC- MALAVIYA MISSION TEACHERS TRAINING CENTRE

Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya
Khanpur Kalan (Sonipat)

(A state university established under Haryana State Act 31 of 2006, UGC 2(f) 12 (B))

Web: www.bpsmv.ac.in/ASPX/Cells?Dept=83

Email: hrdc@bpswomenuniversity.ac.in

Ph: 01263-283038, 283046

UGC-MALVIA MISSION TEACHERS TRAINING CENTRE
BHAGAT PHOOL SINGH MAHILA VISHWAVIDYALAYA
KHANPUR KALAN SONIPAT

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

FOR REGISTRATION IN PROGRAMS MENTIONED BELOW, VISIT:

WWWMMC.UGC.AC.IN

https://mmc.ugc.ac.i

n/

Sr. | Name of the Program Number/ Date of the Program TO
Mode of From
No
Program
1 NEP ORIENTATION | 24/ ONLINE 2 /month Visit portal for
& SENSITIZATION Uploaded on UGC registration:
PROGRAMME Portal WWW.Inme.uge.ac.in

FACULTY INDUCTION PROGRAMS

2.

Faculty Induction

Programme-10

1 /Online

Faculty Induction

Programme-11

1/ Online

REFRESHER COURSES

4.

Research
Methodology and
Data Analysis Using
SPSS /R

21st Century Skills
for Educators:
Critical Thinking,
Collaboration &
Creativity

Digital Pedagogy and
E-Content
Development

IKS and Nation
Building:
Civilizational
Contributions

22/05/2025

12/11/2025

15/04/2025

25/06/2025

14/07/2025

01/08/2025

21/06/2025

11/12/2025

28/04/2025

08/07/2025

26/07/2025

14/08/2025
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8. | Sustainable
Development:
Indigenous
Environmental
Practices

SHORT-TERM COURSES /
WORKSHOPS (Interdisciplinary)

10 | Yoga and Lifestyle

11 | The Transformative
Power of Art,
Cinema and
Literature

13 | Emotional Intelligence
and Mental Well-being
for Teachers and

Students

14 | Outcome-Based
Education (OBE):
Design, Curriculum
& Assessment

15 | Cybersecurity and
Digital Hygiene for

Educators

07/11/2025

14-04-2025

01-05-2025

10/09/2025

01/12/2025

17-12-2025

20/11/2025

21-04-2025

08-05-2025

17/09/2025

08/12/2025

23-12-2025

16 | Publishing in High
Impact Journals &
IPR

20-01-2026

27-01-2026

17 | Non-Teaching Staff
Training workshop on

NEP

04-02-2026

06-02-2026

18 | Non-Teaching Staff
Training workshop on
Financial and Service

Matters

02-03-2026

05-03-2026
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