

## UGC- MALAVIYA MISSION TEACHERS TRAINING CENTRE Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya

Khanpur Kalan (Sonipat)

(A state university established under Haryana State Act 31 of 2006, UGC 2(f) 12 (B))

Email: hrdc@bpswomenuniversity.ac.in

Web: www.bpsmv.ac.in/ASPX/Cells?Dept=83

Ph: 01263-283038, 283046

## UGC-MALVIA MISSION TEACHERS TRAINING CENTRE BHAGAT PHOOL SINGH MAHILA VISHWAVIDYALAYA KHANPUR KALAN SONIPAT

## TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 FOR REGISTRATION IN PROGRAMS MENTIONED BELOW, VISIT: <u>WWW.MMC.UGC.AC.IN</u>

Sr. No	Name of the Program	Number/ Mode of Program	Date of the Program From	то
1	NEP ORIENTATION & SENSITIZATION PROGRAMME	24 / ONLINE	2 /month Uploaded on UGC Portal https://mmc.ugc.ac.i n/	Visit portal for registration: <u>www.mmc.ugc.ac.in</u>
FAG	CULTY INDUCTION P	ROGRAMS		
2.	Faculty Induction Programme-10	1 /Online	22/05/2025	21/06/2025
3.	Faculty Induction Programme-11	1/ Online	12/11/2025	11/12/2025
RE	FRESHER COURSES			
4.	Research Methodology and Data Analysis Using SPSS / R		15/04/2025	28/04/2025
5.	21st Century Skills for Educators: Critical Thinking, Collaboration & Creativity		25/06/2025	08/07/2025
6.	Digital Pedagogy and E-Content Development		14/07/2025	26/07/2025
7.	IKS and Nation Building: Civilizational Contributions		01/08/2025	14/08/2025

	Sustainable Development: Indigenous Environmental Practices ORT-TERM COURSES / ORKSHOPS (Interdisciplinary) Yoga and Lifestyle	07/11/2025	20/11/2025
11	The Transformative Power of Art, Cinema and Literature	01-05-2025	08-05-2025
13	Emotional Intelligence and Mental Well-being for Teachers and Students	10/09/2025	17/09/2025
14	Outcome-Based Education (OBE): Design, Curriculum & Assessment	01/12/2025	08/12/2025
15	Cybersecurity and Digital Hygiene for Educators	17-12-2025	23-12-2025
16	Publishing in High Impact Journals & IPR	20-01-2026	27-01-2026
17	Non-Teaching Staff Training workshop on NEP	04-02-2026	06-02-2026
18	Non-Teaching Staff Training workshop on Financial and Service Matters	02-03-2026	05-03-2026

Straf ellow.

Director-MMTTC